
RAZA: BRAFORD

Rancho BRF 651

651

27/10/2010

REGISTRADO

Rancho BRF 651 & Novac

-

0,49

+14,00

0,54

-1,00

0,15

+5,00 +24,00

0,23

1,80

0,19

RAZA: BRAFORD

Carinya Novac 2363

Las Balas 241

HBA:

RP:

FECHA DE NACIMIENTO:

PESO DE NACIMIENTO:

PESO AL DESTETE:

PESO ACTUAL:

CIRCUNFERENCIA ESCROTAL:

104601

SI 2363

24/01/2011

32 Kg

280 Kg

- Kg

43 Cm

Rancho BRF 177 
Lightfoot T/E

Rancho 

BRF 651

Neimen 355 XPO 
Neimen 423 Joyce

Strathgyle Wrangler

Camberra Alberta Ligthfoot 962

+0,34

0,32

+8,49

0,47

-0,93

0,19

+3,32 +29,19

0,52

0.49

0,16

Carinya 2137

Carinya

Novac 2363

Carinya Endeavour
Carinya 1259

Burradoo Endeavour

Carinya 1512

Eldon Court Peter Pan


